
stansvel card art

designpapier

Crafty kit - oma’s appeltaart
1 stansvel, 1 tekenmal, 12 vel designpapier (6 designs x 2) size 20x20 cm
473.005.031

Halloween



dutch build up

dutch paper art470.784.163 
210x148,5mm

470.784.162 
210x148,5mm

472.950.011 
210x148,5mm

Halloween

dutch card art dutch shape art

470.784.159
150x210mm

470.784.160 
148x148mm

470.784.161  
210x145mm


